
WAI V ER 
Supreme Court of the United States 

No. 17·916 

Gary E. Johnson, at al. 

(petitioners) 

v. Commission on Presidential Debates, et 
at 

(Respondent) 

I DO NOT INTEND TO FILE A RESPONSE to the petition for a writ of certiorari unless 
one is requested by the Court. 

Please check the appropriate boxes: 

o Please enter my appearance as CouDsel of Record for aU respondents. 

J There are multiple respondents, and I do not represent all respondents. Please enter my 
appearance as Counsel of Record for the following reepondent(s): 

Republican National Committee 

rI I am a member of the Bar of the Supreme Court of the United States. 

C I am. not presently a member of the Bar of this Court. Should a response be requested, 
the response will be filed by a Bar member. 

Signature (Jt a.J...)} deb 
Date: January 10, 2018 

(Type or print) Name Charles Herbert Bell, Jr. 
~ Mr. [] Ms. [] Mrs. 

Fmm Bell, McAndrews & Hiltachk, LLP 

Add~S8 455 Capitol Mall, Suite 600 

City & State Sacramento, CA 

Phone 916 - 442 - 7757 

o Miss 

Zip 95814 

SEND A COPY OF THIS FORM TO PETITIONER'S COUNSEL OR TO PETITIONER IF 
PRO BE. PLEASE INDICATE BELOW THE NAME(S) OF THE RECIPIENT(S) OF A COpy 
OF THIS FORM. NO ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE IS REQUIRED. 

Mr. Robert F. Bauer: rbauer@perkinscoie.com, Abwilliams@perkinscoie.com, DocketWDC@perkinscoie.com, 
Cc: Kandr!as@per~inscoie.com, jcasey~~erkinscoie.com, Awerbrock@perkinscoie.com Mr. William Dennis Coglianese: 

wcoghanese@Jonesday.com Mr. WIlham Bruce DelValle, Attorney: brucedlg@earthlink.net, brucedelvalle@gmail.com 
Mr. Marc Elias: melias@perkinscoie.com Mr. Bruce Elliot Fein: bruce@feinpoints.com Elisabeth Carmel Frost: 
efrgst@perkinscoie.com Lewis Kleiman Loss: lloss@ljwllp.com, unkwonta@ljwllp.com Mr. Uzoma Nkem Nkwonta: 
unkwonta@ljwllp.com John R. Phillippe, Jr.: jphillippe<$rnchq.org Michael Seth Steinberg: msteinberg@ljwllp.com 

Obtain s.tatus of case on the docket. By phone at 202·479·3034 or via the internet at 
http://www.supremecourtus.gov. Have the Supreme Court docket number available. 


